
City of New Meadows

Discharge Monitoring Report

March 2013
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1584425 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2504560

1 3/1/2013 Fri Fog 32 65.8 1585221 79600 87.7 2505834 127400

2 3/2/2013 Sat

3 3/3/2013 Sun

4 3/4/2013 Mon Clear 10 50.3 1587985 276400 78.6 2509504 367000

5 3/5/2013 Tues M/C 13 79.9 1588886 90100 82.5 2510694 119000

6 3/6/2013 Wed Snow 29 0.5 63.7 6.93 11.5 1589738 85200 84.9 7.3 7.4 Clear 2511865 117100 Yes

7 3/7/2013 Thurs Clear 36 0.4 1590688 95000 83.5 2513141 127600

8 3/8/2013 Fri Clear 18 39.1 1591554 86600 74.1 2514239 109800

9 3/9/2013 Sat

10 3/10/2013 Sun

11 3/11/2013 Mon Rain 32 81.7 1594463 290900 156.1 2519844 560500

12 3/12/2013 Tues M/C 33 137.5 1595658 119500 123.7 2521732 188800

13 3/13/2013 Wed M/C 32 0.5 159.7 6.76 12.3 1597134 147600 119.5 7.51 8.5 Clear 2523415 168300 Yes

14 3/14/2013 Thurs P/C 26 93.8 1598707 157300 140.2 2525232 181700

15 3/15/2013 Fri P/C 30 177.6 1600307 160000 141.1 2527267 203500

16 3/16/2013 Sat

17 3/17/2013 Sun

18 3/18/2013 Mon P/C 18 187.8 1605361 505400 157.9 2534399 713200

19 3/19/2013 Tues Clear 18 54.8 1606824 146300 129.1 2536573 217400

20 3/20/2013 Wed Rain 35 110.2 1608012 118800 156.9 2538401 182800

21 3/21/2013 Thurs P/C 27 116.6 1610302 229000 228.7 2541369 296800

22 3/22/2013 Fri M/C 25 0.5 77.7 6.58 10.5 1612209 190700 182.8 7.77 8.6 Lt. Green 2544560 319100 Yes

23 3/23/2013 Sat

24 3/24/2013 Sun

25 3/25/2013 Mon P/C 19 83.4 1615923 371400 103.8 2550136 557600

26 3/26/2013 Tues Clear 28 88.2 1617088 116500 110.9 2551685 154900

27 3/27/2013 Wed P/C 27 0.5 86.8 6.47 10.3 1618310 122200 105.4 7.96 8.2 Lt. Green 2553202 151700 Yes

28 3/28/2013 Thurs M/C 34 77.5 1619689 137900 108.9 2554776 157400

29 3/29/2013 Fri Rain 37 93.9 1620835 114600 103.8 2556219 144300
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1584425 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2504560


